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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МУСТАФИНА Арина НОВ  1  V  0  1  0  0 0.167 -16 6 7

КОВАЛЕВА Лидия НОВ  V  V  2  1  0  2 0.333 -5 13 4

КАНАРЕЕВА Анастасия АЛТ  2  1  V  0  1  0 0.167 -15 8 6

ЧЕРНУХИНА Елизавета НОВ  V  V  3  0  0  2 0.333 -5 13 4

САЛАБАЙ Юлия НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1

ЖУРАВЛЕВА Елизавета ОМС  V  V  V  V  1  2 0.667 10 19 3

НИКУЛИНА Мария РАЛ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 12 22 2

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
НИКИТИНА Елизавета ОМС  V  V  1  2  2  V 0.500 0 17 4

ШИЛКОВА Алена ОМС  3  V  1  1  0  2 0.167 -9 11 6

БАБИЧ Яна ОМС  1  0  0  1  0  0 0.000 -22 2 7

ИЯШЕВА Карина НОВ  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 13 21 2

МАЛЬЦЕВА Екатерина НОВ  V  V  V  0  0  V 0.667 3 16 3

ПОПОВА Эвелина НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1

ЗАХАРЕНКО Арина АЛТ  1  V  V  2  1  2 0.333 -4 14 5

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БАЯНОВА Анастасия ОМС  1  0  2  V  2  2 0.167 -9 11 6

КОВЕШНИКОВА Полина НОВ  V  1  V  V  V  0 0.667 6 17 3

СЕМЧЕНОК Серафима НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1

ГАЛАГАНОВА Елизавета ОМС  V  2  0  V  V  V 0.667 4 18 4

КУНГУРЦЕВА Виктория НОВ  0  0  0  1  2  0 0.000 -21 3 7

ГОРАЩЕНКО Арина РАЛ  V  0  2  1  V  2 0.333 -7 13 5

ПЕРЕГУДОВА Алина АЛТ  V  V  0  2  V  V 0.667 6 18 2

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПАВЛОВА Варвара НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 11 21 2

БОНДАРЬ Виктория ОМС  2  3  3  V  2  2 0.167 -4 16 6

ФИНАШИНА Полина АЛТ  0  V  V  V  1  2 0.500 -3 15 4

АСТАШЕВА Валерия НОВ  1  V  1  V  1  1 0.333 -7 12 5

ИЛЬИНА Алина ОМС  0  0  2  0  0  0 0.000 -22 2 7

КОЛЫШКИНА Анастасия РАЛ  3  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 8 20 3

ПЛУЖНИКОВА Яна НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛУШНИКОВА Марина НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 15 23 1

ЖЕЛЕЗНЯК Александра ОМС  1  1  3  0  1  1 0.000 -17 7 7

КАРЕВА Валерия РАЛ  2  V  V  1  V  2 0.500 1 17 4

СТАБРЕДОВА Маргарита НОВ  0  V  0  0  0  0 0.167 -19 4 6

ШАРОВАТОВА Мария ОМС  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 21 2

АНДРУСЕНКО Ксения АЛТ  0  V  3  V  2  3 0.333 -1 16 5

ДРОЗД Ольга НОВ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 9 22 3
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛОСКУТОВА Анастасия НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1

КОРОБОВА Анна НОВ  2  0  0  V  V 0.400 -5 10 4

ВОТИНОВА Елизавета НОВ  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 15 19 2

ТРУТАНОВА Полина РАЛ  3  V  0  V  V 0.600 1 15 3

ФАЙЗИЕВА Арина АЛТ  0  3  0  3  V 0.200 -7 10 5

КУЗОВЛЕВА Алеся ОМС  1  0  0  3  1 0.000 -15 5 6

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КУНГУРЦЕВА Анастасия НОВ  V  2  V  3  V 0.600 8 17 2

ЕЛЬСКАЯ Ксения НОВ  1  0  3  3  3 0.000 -10 10 6

ГЛАЗНЕВА Дарья НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1

КРЫСАНОВА Анастасия ОМС  0  V  0  V  3 0.400 -5 11 5

ОБОГРЕЛОВА Мария ЧЕЛ  V  V  0  1  V 0.600 -3 13 3

АРТАМОНОВА Алиса АЛТ  0  V  3  V  2 0.400 -5 13 4

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ИВАНОВА Софья НОВ  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 6 18 2

СТАЦУЛО Ирина НОВ  3  0  3  3  1 0.000 -10 10 6

ПАК Екатерина НОВ  3  V  V  V  3 0.600 7 18 3

МИРВАЛИЕВА Арина НОВ  0  V  3  V  0 0.400 -7 11 4

ГЛУХОВА Александра ОМС  2  V  0  3  0 0.200 -10 9 5

ДЕДОВА Дарья АЛТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Екатерина НОВ  V  V  3  2  V 0.600 3 17 3

ПАВЛОВА Полина НОВ  0  V  V  2  2 0.400 -2 12 4

СЕРОВА Полина НОВ  3  0  0  2  V 0.200 -9 9 6

ПОМАЗКИНА Ольга НОВ  V  2  V  3  V 0.600 5 17 2

БЫДАНОВА Жанна ПЕР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1

ЧУЧМАРЬ Тамара ОМС  3  V  2  1  0 0.200 -8 10 5

Группа № 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
НИКОНОВА Анастасия НОВ  0  1  3  0  V 0.200 -11 8 5

МОЛЧАНОВА Дарья НОВ  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 8 19 1

ШЕФЕР Наталья НОВ  V  3  2  V  V 0.600 4 17 4

БЕЛИЦЕР Александра НОВ  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 6 17 2

НЕЧУНАЕВА Алеся АЛТ  V  V  3  1  V 0.600 5 16 3

ГАВРИЛОВА Ариадна ОМС  3  3  1  1  0 0.000 -12 8 6

Группа № 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КУЗЬМЕНКО Анастасия ОМС  V  3  V  0  V 0.600 1 15 3

ХАРЧЕНКО Дарья ОМС  3  1  V  0  2 0.200 -6 10 5

КАРГАТОВА Варвара НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1

МАРТАЗОВА Елизавета НОВ  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 6

КАЛИНИНА Полина НОВ  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 15 19 2

ГОНЧАРОВА Софья РАЛ  3  V  0  V  0 0.400 -3 11 4
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1 СЕМЧЕНОК Серафима НОВ 1.000 21 24 квалифицирован
2 ПОПОВА Эвелина НОВ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
2 САЛАБАЙ Юлия НОВ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
4 ПЛУЖНИКОВА Яна НОВ 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
5 ГЛАЗНЕВА Дарья НОВ 1.000 15 20 квалифицирован
6 ДЕДОВА Дарья АЛТ 1.000 14 20 квалифицирован
7 КАРГАТОВА Варвара НОВ 1.000 13 20 квалифицирован
8 БЫДАНОВА Жанна ПЕР 1.000 11 20 квалифицирован
8 ЛОСКУТОВА Анастасия НОВ 1.000 11 20 квалифицирован

10 ЛУШНИКОВА Марина НОВ 0.833 15 23 квалифицирован
11 ИЯШЕВА Карина НОВ 0.833 13 21 квалифицирован
12 НИКУЛИНА Мария РАЛ 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован
13 ШАРОВАТОВА Мария ОМС 0.833 12 21 квалифицирован
14 ПАВЛОВА Варвара НОВ 0.833 11 21 квалифицирован
15 ДРОЗД Ольга НОВ 0.833 9 22 квалифицирован
16 ВОТИНОВА Елизавета НОВ 0.800 15 19 квалифицирован
16 КАЛИНИНА Полина НОВ 0.800 15 19 квалифицирован
18 МОЛЧАНОВА Дарья НОВ 0.800 8 19 квалифицирован
19 ИВАНОВА Софья НОВ 0.800 6 18 квалифицирован
20 БЕЛИЦЕР Александра НОВ 0.800 6 17 квалифицирован
21 ЖУРАВЛЕВА Елизавета ОМС 0.667 10 19 квалифицирован
22 КОЛЫШКИНА Анастасия РАЛ 0.667 8 20 квалифицирован
23 ПЕРЕГУДОВА Алина АЛТ 0.667 6 18 квалифицирован
24 КОВЕШНИКОВА Полина НОВ 0.667 6 17 квалифицирован
25 ГАЛАГАНОВА Елизавета ОМС 0.667 4 18 квалифицирован
26 МАЛЬЦЕВА Екатерина НОВ 0.667 3 16 квалифицирован
27 КУНГУРЦЕВА Анастасия НОВ 0.600 8 17 квалифицирован
28 ПАК Екатерина НОВ 0.600 7 18 квалифицирован
29 ПОМАЗКИНА Ольга НОВ 0.600 5 17 квалифицирован
30 НЕЧУНАЕВА Алеся АЛТ 0.600 5 16 квалифицирован
31 ШЕФЕР Наталья НОВ 0.600 4 17 квалифицирован
32 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Екатерина НОВ 0.600 3 17 квалифицирован
33 КУЗЬМЕНКО Анастасия ОМС 0.600 1 15 квалифицирован
33 ТРУТАНОВА Полина РАЛ 0.600 1 15 квалифицирован
35 ОБОГРЕЛОВА Мария ЧЕЛ 0.600 -3 13 квалифицирован
36 КАРЕВА Валерия РАЛ 0.500 1 17 квалифицирован
37 НИКИТИНА Елизавета ОМС 0.500 0 17 квалифицирован
38 ФИНАШИНА Полина АЛТ 0.500 -3 15 квалифицирован
39 ПАВЛОВА Полина НОВ 0.400 -2 12 квалифицирован
40 ГОНЧАРОВА Софья РАЛ 0.400 -3 11 квалифицирован
41 АРТАМОНОВА Алиса АЛТ 0.400 -5 13 квалифицирован
42 КРЫСАНОВА Анастасия ОМС 0.400 -5 11 квалифицирован
43 КОРОБОВА Анна НОВ 0.400 -5 10 квалифицирован
44 МИРВАЛИЕВА Арина НОВ 0.400 -7 11 квалифицирован
45 АНДРУСЕНКО Ксения АЛТ 0.333 -1 16 квалифицирован
46 ЗАХАРЕНКО Арина АЛТ 0.333 -4 14 квалифицирован
47 КОВАЛЕВА Лидия НОВ 0.333 -5 13 квалифицирован
47 ЧЕРНУХИНА Елизавета НОВ 0.333 -5 13 квалифицирован
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49 ГОРАЩЕНКО Арина РАЛ 0.333 -7 13 квалифицирован
50 АСТАШЕВА Валерия НОВ 0.333 -7 12 квалифицирован
51 ХАРЧЕНКО Дарья ОМС 0.200 -6 10 выбывший
52 ФАЙЗИЕВА Арина АЛТ 0.200 -7 10 выбывший
53 ЧУЧМАРЬ Тамара ОМС 0.200 -8 10 выбывший
54 СЕРОВА Полина НОВ 0.200 -9 9 выбывший
55 ГЛУХОВА Александра ОМС 0.200 -10 9 выбывший
56 НИКОНОВА Анастасия НОВ 0.200 -11 8 выбывший
57 БОНДАРЬ Виктория ОМС 0.167 -4 16 выбывший
58 БАЯНОВА Анастасия ОМС 0.167 -9 11 выбывший
58 ШИЛКОВА Алена ОМС 0.167 -9 11 выбывший
60 КАНАРЕЕВА Анастасия АЛТ 0.167 -15 8 выбывший
61 МУСТАФИНА Арина НОВ 0.167 -16 6 выбывший
62 СТАБРЕДОВА Маргарита НОВ 0.167 -19 4 выбывший
63 ЕЛЬСКАЯ Ксения НОВ 0.000 -10 10 выбывший
63 СТАЦУЛО Ирина НОВ 0.000 -10 10 выбывший
65 ГАВРИЛОВА Ариадна ОМС 0.000 -12 8 выбывший
66 КУЗОВЛЕВА Алеся ОМС 0.000 -15 5 выбывший
67 ЖЕЛЕЗНЯК Александра ОМС 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
68 МАРТАЗОВА Елизавета НОВ 0.000 -20 0 выбывший
69 КУНГУРЦЕВА Виктория НОВ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
70 БАБИЧ Яна ОМС 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
70 ИЛЬИНА Алина ОМС 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
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